
10/27/22, 11:15 AM https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4551/6540

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4551/6540 1/1

  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS
  Project #: UA1952 / CP1236R
  Contract: The Boulevard Improvements Retail Renovation
   Bid Opening Date: 08/17/2022
   Report Date: 10/27/2022 11:15AM

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
(Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

(Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

D C Integrate Inc.
No.1 - $ 335,000.00 No.1 (0.0000 * 6.00) 

= $ 0.00 **
Total Bid $335,000.00 $0.00 $335,000.00
Total Award Amount $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)
Total Award Amount: Includes items with **

Report_652
ContractId: 21160
BidPackageVersionId: 4551
RunDate: 10/27/2022 11:15AM


